   Fax: 01371 875075    www.dubilier.co.uk    Tel: 01371 875758
335
SECTION 15
Material & Finish
Contact Material:		  Phosphor Bronze or Brass
Insulator Material:	 	 Nylon 6T, glass reinforced, rated UL 94V-0
Current Rating:	 	 1 Amp
Contact Resistance:	 30M Ω Max.

IDC BOX HEADER SMT 2.00mm
OUTLINE DRAWING
ORDERING INFORMATION
Industry compatible
Competitively priced
Various Plating contacts available
2.00mm pitch
DBC IDC C5S 26
Dubilier
Connectors
IDC
Connector
Series Contact Plating
G= Gold Flash
S=Selective
*=Other Plating
available
06=06way
08=08way
10=10way
12=12way
14=14way
16=16way
20=20way
22=22way
24=24way
26=26way
30=30way
34=34way
36=36way
40=40way
44=44way
50=50way
68=68way
Contact Material
A=Brass
A G
Nº of Ways
SPECIFICATION
Colour
1=Black
1
4.0
5.5 4.3
C
B